

Special (POCSO) Case No – 66/2015

(CIS No.- 250/2015)

Order 69 date 29/08/2025

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A.

Previous order has not been complied with.

Comply the same at once.

Fix on **(02-01-2026)** for E.R of W/A.

Documents relating to identity of victim be kept in sealed envelope.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(u/s 409 IPC)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(u/s 409 IPC)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri